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RICHIE'S RUN 5K
Williamstown NJ April 4th 2015

COMPLETE RESULTS

 
                                                                     
                       
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   389 MIKE WOLFE          M 33 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   1/3    M3039   20:17  6:32   1/21   M 
    2   387 BURRELL CARLSON     M 15 FRANKLINVILLE   NJ   1/7    M1519   22:31  7:15   2/21   M 
    3   391 LOGAN SPINNEY       M 14 SEWELL          NJ   1/2    M0114   22:40  7:18   3/21   M 
    4   369 RANDY RIGLEY        M 61 FRANKLINVILLE   NJ   1/3    M6099   23:16  7:30   4/21   M 
    5   341 NICK DELLAROVA      M 41 WOODBURY        NJ   1/5    M4049   24:52  8:01   5/21   M
 
    6   347 SEAN GREEN          M 15 CLAYTON         NJ   2/7    M1519   24:54  8:01   6/21   M 
    7   358 KIMBERLY MONAGHAN   F 32 PITMAN          NJ   1/5    F3039   24:55  8:01   1/38   F 
    8   335 JAKE CARLSON        M 15 FRANKLINVILLE   NJ   3/7    M1519   25:00  8:03   7/21   M 
    9   359 ELISSA NOLAN        F 46 FLUORTOWN       PA   1/12   F4049   25:18  8:09   2/38   F 
   10   325 CHRISTIAN JIMENEZ   M 14 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   2/2    M0114   25:31  8:13   8/21   M
 
   11   338 ELIZABETH DELLAROVA F 15 WOODBURY        NJ   1/3    F1519   25:55  8:21   3/38   F 
   12   354 JAMIE JABLONSKI     F 29 PITMAN          NJ   1/6    F2029   26:38  8:35   4/38   F 
   13   388 RON JACKSON         M 50 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   1/1    M5059   26:39  8:35   9/21   M 
   14   346 THOMAS GRATTON      M 36 FRANKLINVILLE   NJ   2/3    M3039   27:10  8:45  10/21   M 
   15   357 LUKE LACHOWICZ      M 15 MONROEVILLE     NJ   4/7    M1519   27:25  8:50  11/21   M
 
   16   395 DAVID CRESPY        M 48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   2/5    M4049   27:40  8:55  12/21   M 
   17   340 LAUREN DELLAROVA    F 41 WOODBURY        NJ   2/12   F4049   28:15  9:06   5/38   F 
   18   345 DEIDRE GRATTON      F 34 FRANKLINVILLE   NJ   2/5    F3039   28:52  9:18   6/38   F 
   19   332 MIKE BURNHAM        M 44 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   3/5    M4049   29:41  9:33  13/21   M 
   20   373 JOHN SORRENTO       M 64 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   2/3    M6099   30:40  9:53  14/21   M
 
   21   372 TIM SORRENTO        M 35 SEWELL          NJ   3/3    M3039   30:40  9:53  15/21   M 
   22   392 BARBIE METZGER      F 43 CLAYTON         NJ   3/12   F4049   31:10 10:02   7/38   F 
   23   342 BROOKE DRESH        F 21 UNKNOWN              2/6    F2029   31:11 10:02   8/38   F 
   24   360 NORM OSTROFF        M 68 CHERRY HILL     NJ   3/3    M6099   31:27 10:08  16/21   M 
   25   355 DONNA JOHN          F 61 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   1/2    F6099   31:45 10:14   9/38   F
 
   26   349 MICHAEL HICKMAN     M 40 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   4/5    M4049   31:59 10:18  17/21   M 
   27   350 TRAVIS HICKMAN      M 16 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   5/7    M1519   32:55 10:36  18/21   M 
   28   362 KELLY PATTERSON     F 22 PITMAN          NJ   3/6    F2029   33:06 10:40  10/38   F 
   29   331 KAREN BURNHAM       F 45 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   4/12   F4049   38:08 12:17  11/38   F 
   30   396 MARGAUX GREEN       F 13 CLAYTON         NJ   1/7    F0114   39:28 12:43  12/38   F
 
   31   339 KATHERINE DELLAROVA F 15 WOODBURY        NJ   2/3    F1519   40:37 13:05  13/38   F 
   32   381 DANIELLE VENUTO     F 12 SEWELL          NJ   2/7    F0114   41:00 13:12  14/38   F 
   33   378 MICHAEL VENUTO      M 42 SEWELL          NJ   5/5    M4049   41:03 13:13  19/21   M 
   34   370 DANA SHELTON        F 33 BLACKWOOD       NJ   3/5    F3039   42:35 13:43  15/38   F 
   35   336 MHARI CATTELL       F 43 BERLIN          NJ   5/12   F4049   42:42 13:45  16/38   F
 
   36   348 RACHEAL GRAFF       F 24 UNKNOWN              4/6    F2029   43:16 13:56  17/38   F 
   37   384 GWEN WILSON         F 09 SALEM           NJ   3/7    F0114   44:14 14:14  18/38   F 
   38   385 KIMBERLY WILSON     F 36 SALEM           NJ   4/5    F3039   44:16 14:15  19/38   F 
   39   368 CLAIRE RIGGS        F 52 SEWELL          NJ   1/3    F5059   45:23 14:37  20/38   F 
   40   374 JACKIE SOUTHWICK    F 53 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   2/3    F5059   45:57 14:48  21/38   F
 
   41   356 SHAWN KERN          F 44 SEWELL          NJ   6/12   F4049   45:58 14:48  22/38   F 
   42   394 TARNISHA CARTER     F 42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   7/12   F4049   51:06 16:27  23/38   F 
   43   367 LEEN PUTMON         F 55 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   3/3    F5059   51:08 16:28  24/38   F 
   44   330 SAMANTHA BRINK      F 17 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   3/3    F1519   51:47 16:40  25/38   F 
   45   333 MITCHELL BURNHAM    M 15 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   6/7    M1519   51:48 16:41  20/21   M
 
   46   334 SIENNA BURNHAM      F 12 MOUNT ROYAL     NJ   4/7    F0114   51:49 16:41  26/38   F 
   47   337 KRISTEN DARROW      F 24 UNKNOWN              5/6    F2029   52:01 16:45  27/38   F 
   48   343 ALI GARDINER        F 25 UNKNOWN              6/6    F2029   52:03 16:46  28/38   F 
   49   379 CONNIE VENUTO       F 60 SEWELL          NJ   2/2    F6099   52:16 16:50  29/38   F 
   50   382 NICK VENUTO         M 15 SEWELL          NJ   7/7    M1519   52:18 16:50  21/21   M 

   51   393 KRISTINA DIAZ       F 12 SEWELL          NJ   5/7    F0114   55:28 17:51  30/38   F 
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   52   327 OLIVA BARNES        F 13 SEWELL          NJ   6/7    F0114   55:28 17:52  31/38   F 
   53   353 MARGARET HICKMAN    F 49 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   8/12   F4049   56:27 18:11  32/38   F 
   54   352 GABRIELLE HICKMAN   F 13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   7/7    F0114   56:28 18:11  33/38   F 
   55   377 ANDREA TARGONSKI    F 36 GLASSBORO       NJ   5/5    F3039   58:11 18:44  34/38   F
 
   56   386 TINA YERKES         F 42 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   9/12   F4049   58:11 18:44  35/38   F 
   57   390 ANGELIQUE BOONE     F 46 SICKLERVILLE    NJ  10/12   F4049   58:12 18:44  36/38   F 
   58   344 CYNDI GODLEWSKI     F 44 SEWELL          NJ  11/12   F4049   59:32 19:10  37/38   F 
   59   329 VERONICA BARNES     F 46 SEWELL          NJ  12/12   F4049   59:33 19:10  38/38   F 
​

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1    30   396 MARGAUX GREEN       13 CLAYTON            NJ   39:28 
    2    32   381 DANIELLE VENUTO     12 SEWELL             NJ   41:00 
    3    37   384 GWEN WILSON         09 SALEM              NJ   44:14 
    4    46   334 SIENNA BURNHAM      12 MOUNT ROYAL        NJ   51:49 
    5    51   393 KRISTINA DIAZ       12 SEWELL             NJ   55:28 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1     3   391 LOGAN SPINNEY       14 SEWELL             NJ   22:40 
    2    10   325 CHRISTIAN JIMENEZ   14 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   25:31 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1    11   338 ELIZABETH DELLAROVA 15 WOODBURY           NJ   25:55 
    2    31   339 KATHERINE DELLAROVA 15 WOODBURY           NJ   40:37 
    3    44   330 SAMANTHA BRINK      17 MOUNT ROYAL        NJ   51:47 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1     2   387 BURRELL CARLSON     15 FRANKLINVILLE      NJ   22:31 
    2     6   347 SEAN GREEN          15 CLAYTON            NJ   24:54 
    3     8   335 JAKE CARLSON        15 FRANKLINVILLE      NJ   25:00 
    4    15   357 LUKE LACHOWICZ      15 MONROEVILLE        NJ   27:25 
    5    27   350 TRAVIS HICKMAN      16 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   32:55 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    12   354 JAMIE JABLONSKI     29 PITMAN             NJ   26:38 
    2    23   342 BROOKE DRESH        21 UNKNOWN                 31:11 
    3    28   362 KELLY PATTERSON     22 PITMAN             NJ   33:06 
    4    36   348 RACHEAL GRAFF       24 UNKNOWN                 43:16 
    5    47   337 KRISTEN DARROW      24 UNKNOWN                 52:01 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1     7   358 KIMBERLY MONAGHAN   32 PITMAN             NJ   24:55 
    2    18   345 DEIDRE GRATTON      34 FRANKLINVILLE      NJ   28:52 
    3    34   370 DANA SHELTON        33 BLACKWOOD          NJ   42:35 
    4    38   385 KIMBERLY WILSON     36 SALEM              NJ   44:16 
    5    55   377 ANDREA TARGONSKI    36 GLASSBORO          NJ   58:11 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1     1   389 MIKE WOLFE          33 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   20:17 
    2    14   346 THOMAS GRATTON      36 FRANKLINVILLE      NJ   27:10 
    3    21   372 TIM SORRENTO        35 SEWELL             NJ   30:40 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1     9   359 ELISSA NOLAN        46 FLUORTOWN          PA   25:18 
    2    17   340 LAUREN DELLAROVA    41 WOODBURY           NJ   28:15 
    3    22   392 BARBIE METZGER      43 CLAYTON            NJ   31:10 
    4    29   331 KAREN BURNHAM       45 MOUNT ROYAL        NJ   38:08 
    5    35   336 MHARI CATTELL       43 BERLIN             NJ   42:42 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1     5   341 NICK DELLAROVA      41 WOODBURY           NJ   24:52 
    2    16   395 DAVID CRESPY        48 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   27:40 



    3    19   332 MIKE BURNHAM        44 MOUNT ROYAL        NJ   29:41 
    4    26   349 MICHAEL HICKMAN     40 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   31:59 
    5    33   378 MICHAEL VENUTO      42 SEWELL             NJ   41:03 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    39   368 CLAIRE RIGGS        52 SEWELL             NJ   45:23 
    2    40   374 JACKIE SOUTHWICK    53 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   45:57 
    3    43   367 LEEN PUTMON         55 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   51:08 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    13   388 RON JACKSON         50 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   26:39 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    25   355 DONNA JOHN          61 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   31:45 
    2    49   379 CONNIE VENUTO       60 SEWELL             NJ   52:16 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   369 RANDY RIGLEY        61 FRANKLINVILLE      NJ   23:16 
    2    20   373 JOHN SORRENTO       64 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   30:40 
    3    24   360 NORM OSTROFF        68 CHERRY HILL        NJ   31:27 


